Position

Executive Director Facilities,
Operations Services

Director facilities & Operational
Services

Facilities Coordinator
Office Supervisor

School Office Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified

Department

Facilities

Facilities

Facilities
Facilities

Facilities

Total Wages
$130,710

$106,007

$89,648
$56,652
$45,689



