	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director Facilities, Operations Services		Arcadia Unified	Facilities	\$130,710
2.	Director facilities & Operational Services		Arcadia Unified	Facilities	\$106,007
3.	Facilities Coordinator		Arcadia Unified	Facilities	\$89,648
4.	Office Supervisor		Arcadia Unified	Facilities	\$56,652
5.	School Office Assistant		Arcadia Unified	Facilities	\$45,689